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Women / 4P / Jr. C2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daisy Stephenson631
Texas Best Gymn

9.675 9.650 9.5509.325 38.200
1 3 6 4T 1 

1 

Amy Caerbert637
US Gold

8.900 9.675 9.7509.575 37.900
12 2 1 2 2 

2 

Sierra Ciena-Houck638
US Gold

8.675 9.625 9.8009.500 37.600
16 4 2 1 3 

3 

Katelyn Gesell632
Texas Champion

9.025 9.300 9.5009.375 37.200
7T 8 5 6 4 

4 

Lourdes Garza623
Crenshaw Athletic

9.000 9.475 9.3759.275 37.125
10T 6 7 8 5 

5 

Georgia Thibault630
Sunbelt

9.025 9.350 9.2009.450 37.025
7T 7 3 12 6 

6 

Ellah Wambach627
Platinum

9.025 9.550 9.1509.000 36.725
7T 5 10T 13 7 

7 

Sydney Baldwin635
Trevino's Gymn

9.150 9.125 9.2509.100 36.625
5 9 8T 10T 8 

8 

Laila Washington636
Trevino's Gymn

9.425 9.000 9.3508.600 36.375
2 13 14 9 9 

9 

Avery Calderone639
Zero Gravity

9.000 9.100 9.4508.700 36.250
10T 10 13 7 10 

10 

Phoenix Word634
Texas Champion

8.700 9.700 9.2508.525 36.175
15 1 15 10T 11 

11 

Rennah Tuttle625
Impact Athletic

9.075 8.400 9.5508.850 35.875
6 15 12 4T 12 

12 

Emilee Doyle629
Sunbelt

8.250 8.600 9.5759.000 35.425
19 14 10T 3 13 

13 

Morgan Newton633
Texas Champion

8.575 9.050 9.1008.425 35.150
17 11T 16 14 14 

14 

Aubrey McCrea622
Concho Valley Gymn

9.300 9.050 8.5008.250 35.100
3 11T 18 17 15 

15 

Charley Walker621
Capital Gymnastics

9.250 7.650 8.0009.100 34.000
4 18 8T 19 16T

16T

Brinlee Deyo624
Gymnastics Plus

8.875 7.750 9.0258.350 34.000
13 16T 17 15 16T

16T

Kyli Embry628
Precision Gymn

8.275 7.750 8.2509.400 33.675
18 16T 4 18 18 

18 

Sierra Hostutler626
North East Tx Elite

8.800 6.550 8.5507.600 31.500
14 19 19 16 19 

19 
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